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DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

 

Date: 11/12/2016 
 

 
 

                                                                              CIRCULAR 
 

 
 

Technical Training for II B. Tech students are starting from 26/12/2016 to 18/01/2017. All HODs 

and Placements coordinators have to manage the trainings and ensure 95% attendance all through the 

sessions. 

All Mentors need to send the compiled feedback report to Mr. S. Madan Mohan, HOD at 

hodcivil.gnit@gniindia.org daily. Mentors are advised to take care of PNR (Students not participating 

in training). 

Agenda: 

 

REVIT. 
 

 

                                                                                                 

       HOD-CE 
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SYLLABUS FOR REVIT 

 

SNO. TOPIC COVERED DURATION 

1 Building Information Modelling 4 

2 Revit Architecture 

 History 

 Features 

 Revit File Types 

 Exploring User Interface 

 Building Elements 

 Start a New Project 

8 

3 Revit Fundamentals 3 

4 Architectural Design Options 3 

5 Basic Modify and Reporting Tools 3 

6 Core and Shell, Walls 4 

7 Stairs and Railings,  Building Interiors 5 
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                                LIST OF REGISTERED STUDENTS FOR REVIT 

S.No H. T. No. NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 15831A0103 ADEPU NIKHITHA 

2 15831A0105 AKULA ANKITHA 

3 15831A0106 ALAKUNTA SUPRIYA 

4 15831A0113 ASTHAM AKHIL KUMAR 

5 15831A0114 AYILA SRAVANI 

6 15831A0116 BONDILI NISHA 

7 15831A0118 BERAM DEEPA 

8 15831A0126 CHENCHALA BHARATH KUMAR 

9 15831A0127 CHIKKULA BHARADWAJMANIKANTA 

10 15831A0132 DEPANGI ADESH 

11 15831A0135 DHOTRE VASANTHI 

12 15831A0142 GANESH AMARAVADHI 

13 15831A0144 GOJJA SAIKRISHNA 

14 15831A0145 GUDLA CHARAN TEJA 

15 15831A0146 GUJJARI MONA 

16 15831A0148 JAYESH KEDIA 

17 15831A0150 K ANUSHA 

18 15831A0152 KAMBALAPALLY PRASHANTH 

19 15831A0155 KASOJU VANI 

20 15831A0157 KOLLI GOPI CHAND CHOWDARY 

21 15831A0158 KOMMANA VIJAYADURGA 

22 16835A0101 A.NAVYASRI 

23 163831A0101 VENNELA.S 

24 163831A0102 A.RAJESH 

25 163831A0103 A.MANASA REDDY 

26 163831A0104 A.GREESHMA REDDY 

27 163831A0105  I.ANIRUDH REDDY 

28 163831A0106 A SRIJA 

29 163831A0107 B.PAVAN REDDY 

30 163831A0110 B.LIKITHA 

31 163831A0111 B.SAI KRISHANA 

32 163831A0113 B.DIVYA 

33 163831A0115 JOSEPH 

34 163831A0116 RESHMA 
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35 163831A0121 D.LOKESH 

36 163831A0122 D.VAMSHI KRISHNA 

37 163831A0123 D.RAHUL 

38 163831A0124 D.YESHWANTH 

39 163831A0126 E.RISHIKA RAJ 

40 163831A0129 G.PRATHYUSHA 

41 163831A0130 G.KEERTHI 

42 163831A0133 G.VAISHNAVI 

43 163831A0135 G.LIKITHA 

44 163831A0136 GURPREETH 

45 163831A0137 JAHNAVI.J 

46 163831A0138 J.GOWTHAM 

47 163831A0140 ANUJA.K 

48 163831A0141 M.RAM DESHAI 

49 163831A0145 K.CHANAKYA 

50 163831A0150 LALITHA 

51 163831A0155 M.RAHUL REDDY 

52 163831A0156 M.SAI TEJA  

53 163831A0153 HASTHESH 

54 17835A0111 RAKESH 

55 17835A0116 KEERTHANA 

56 17835A0106 SRUJANA 

57 17835A0108 JAYALAKHMI 

58 16831A0132 G. PRAVEEN KUMAR 

59 16831A0131 G. SAIRAMESH 

60 16831A0134 G. NAVEEN 

61 16831A0163 MANVITHA 

62 16831A0164 SHANTHI KISORE 

63 16831A0166 MANISH 

64 16831A0169 VARSHA 

65 16831A0176 N SAI KUMAR 

66 16831A0182 NIKILA 

67 16831A0187 USHA SRI 
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             DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

 

        

                                                     REVIT QUESTION PAPER 

 

       Duration: 120 min                                                                            4 x5=20 marks 

___________________________________________________________________ 

 

Answer the following all questions. Each question carries 5 marks 

 

1. Explain in detail about Revit Basic Modify and Reporting Tools ? 

2.  Design and explain  in detail about Annotation 

3. Explain about Design Analysis of Revit 

4. Write about Dimensions and Constraints of a Revit? 
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                                           RESULT SHEET FOR Revit REGISTERED STUDENTS 

 

S.No H. T. No. NAME OF THE STUDENT MARKS RESULT 

1 15831A0103 ADEPU NIKHITHA 16 PASS 

2 15831A0105 AKULA ANKITHA 16 PASS 

3 15831A0106 ALAKUNTA SUPRIYA 15 PASS 

4 15831A0113 ASTHAM AKHIL KUMAR 10 PASS 

5 15831A0114 AYILA SRAVANI 17 PASS 

6 15831A0116 BONDILI NISHA 16 PASS 

7 15831A0118 BERAM DEEPA 18 PASS 

8 15831A0126 CHENCHALA BHARATH KUMAR 17 PASS 

9 15831A0127 CHIKKULA BHARADWAJMANIKANTA 15 PASS 

10 15831A0132 DEPANGI ADESH 16 PASS 

11 15831A0135 DHOTRE VASANTHI 18 PASS 

12 15831A0142 GANESH AMARAVADHI 19 PASS 

13 15831A0144 GOJJA SAIKRISHNA 18 PASS 

14 15831A0145 GUDLA CHARAN TEJA 16 PASS 

15 15831A0146 GUJJARI MONA 18 PASS 

16 15831A0148 JAYESH KEDIA 6 FAIL 

17 15831A0150 K ANUSHA 16 PASS 

18 15831A0152 KAMBALAPALLY PRASHANTH 16 PASS 

19 15831A0155 KASOJU VANI 18 PASS 

20 15831A0157 KOLLI GOPI CHAND CHOWDARY 19 PASS 

21 15831A0158 KOMMANA VIJAYADURGA 16 PASS 

22 16835A0101 A.NAVYASRI 15 PASS 

23 163831A0101 Vennela.S 7 FAIL 

24 163831A0102 A.Rajesh 15 PASS 

25 163831A0103 A.Manasa Reddy 16 PASS 

26 163831A0104 A.Greeshma reddy 14 PASS 

27 163831A0105  I.Anirudh reddy 16 PASS 
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28 163831A0106 A srija 12 PASS 

29 163831A0107 B.Pavan reddy 16 PASS 

30 163831A0110 B.Likitha 6 FAIL 

31 163831A0111 B.sai krishana 15 PASS 

32 163831A0113 B.Divya 16 PASS 

33 163831A0115 Joseph 15 PASS 

34 163831A0116 Reshma 16 PASS 

35 163831A0121 D.Lokesh 18 PASS 

36 163831A0122 D.Vamshi krishna 14 PASS 

37 163831A0123 D.Rahul 16 PASS 

38 163831A0124 D.yeshwanth 15 PASS 

39 163831A0126 E.Rishika Raj 14 PASS 

40 163831A0129 G.Prathyusha 15 PASS 

41 163831A0130 G.Keerthi 18 PASS 

42 163831A0133 G.Vaishnavi 19 PASS 

43 163831A0135 G.Likitha 16 PASS 

44 163831A0136 Gurpreeth 16 PASS 

45 163831A0137 Jahnavi.j 18 PASS 

46 163831A0138 J.Gowtham 17 PASS 

47 163831A0140 anuja.k 16 PASS 

48 163831A0141 M.Ram deshai 12 PASS 

49 163831A0145 K.Chanakya 16 PASS 

50 163831A0150 LALITHA 18 PASS 

51 163831A0155 M.Rahul Reddy 15 PASS 

52 163831A0156 M.Sai teja  13 PASS 

53 163831A0153 HASTHESH 15 PASS 

54 17835A0111 RAKESH 16 PASS 

55 17835A0116 Keerthana 16 PASS 

56 17835A0106 Srujana 18 PASS 

57 17835A0108 Jayalakhmi 12 PASS 

58 16831A0132 G. praveen kumar 14 PASS 

59 16831A0131 G. sairamesh 16 PASS 

60 16831A0134 G. naveen 15 PASS 

61 16831A0163 Manvitha 10 PASS 

62 16831A0164 Shanthi kisore 16    PASS 

63 16831A0166 Manish 16 PASS 
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64 16831A0169 Varsha 18 PASS 

65 16831A0176 N Sai kumar 5 FAIL 

66 16831A0182 Nikila 16 PASS 

67 16831A0187 Usha Sri 15 PASS 

   
  

  

No of students Registered  =    67 

  

  

No of students Passed         =    63 

  

  

No of students Failed          =    04 

 

                                                    
  

  

                                                                                

  

  

                                          HOD-CE 
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Department of Civil Engineering 

Summary of REVIT 

 Within this strategic marketing analysis we sought out to understand Rivet and the industry better 

through in-depth research in order to produce a future outline that will progress the company in the 

years to come. 

 Each section holds significant information that gives insight into our studies and provides Rivet 

with some critical pieces of advice that could make the company even better. We started out by 

defining where the business is through our "company overview" and "situational analysis" 

sections and then moved on to apply a "SWOT analysis" on the company to identify what we 

needed to work on primarily. 

 We finished up by showing our main advice to catapult Rivet even further in front of the 

competition in the section labeled "strategic marketing moves". 

 We also added our detailed outlook on what the company could do within the next five years 

under "strategic marketing moves" for Rivet to understand our vision. 

 Each of the upcoming sections contain brief introductory paragraphs followed by the more detailed 

information for the business to really grab onto and use. We hope our suggestions and research 

give useful insight because we care about Rivet and we really want to see the company continue 

succeeding in the future. 
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